
TULOKSET

Kilpailijat Yht. % Sija
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj Rasti1 Rasti2 Rasti3 Rasti4
22 Peter	Rönnberg Prod Minor 30,00 31,04 57,78 34,99 153,80 100,0% 1
16 Pekka	Suominen Prod Minor 16,51 29,31 41,59 30,57 117,98 76,7% 2
14 Tomi	Jarventie Stan Minor 19,43 26,17 48,59 22,65 116,84 76,0% 3
10 Mika	Wright Stan Major 25,08 0,00 60,00 28,51 113,58 73,9% 4
5 Marko	Alatalo Stan Major 20,99 24,07 31,84 31,58 108,47 70,5% 5
6 Jukka	Leikos Prod Minor 0,00 26,10 26,96 50,00 103,06 67,0% 6
2 Tero	Lindfors Stan Minor 24,82 14,34 29,33 31,77 100,26 65,2% 7
23 Dmitri	Suslov Prod Minor 27,26 5,18 35,26 31,42 99,12 64,4% 8
12 Niilo	Tiili Stan Minor 24,03 24,48 24,73 22,98 96,22 62,6% 9
9 Pasi	Kesaniemi Stan Minor 12,56 23,60 23,74 31,59 91,49 59,5% 10
11 Petteri	Salo Classic Minor 12,50 18,67 31,33 24,58 87,08 56,6% 11
20 Marko	Reinikainen Prod Minor 25,77 40,00 10,28 8,44 84,49 54,9% 12
17 Janne	Pennanen Prod Minor 21,39 6,49 40,54 5,74 74,16 48,2% 13
7 Jyrki	Enho Classic Minor 20,87 0,00 19,61 25,37 65,85 42,8% 14
24 Thomas	Rönnberg Classic Minor 0,00 18,23 42,02 0,00 60,26 39,2% 15
13 Ilkka	Merilainen Stan Minor 0,00 10,79 16,53 32,06 59,38 38,6% 16
3 Markku	Kaijola Stan Minor 24,50 0,00 18,44 11,27 54,21 35,2% 17
1 Johanna	Herrala Stan Minor 13,11 0,00 16,34 24,71 54,16 35,2% 18
15 Tero	Raitanen Stan Minor 13,38 0,00 17,48 23,26 54,11 35,2% 19
19 Samu	Wikstedt Prod Minor 19,26 0,00 21,49 7,52 48,26 31,4% 20
4 Mika	Talvio Stan Minor 15,48 0,00 15,81 15,30 46,59 30,3% 21
25 Harri	Wulff Stan Minor 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,48 41,48 27,0% 22
21 Jani	Kuokkanen Open Major 0,00 0,00 22,86 7,35 30,22 19,6% 23
18 Ari	Kuokkanen Stan Minor 15,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,56 10,1% 24
8 Tuulikki	Enho Stan Minor 8,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,01 5,2% 25
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OPEN

Kilpailijat Yht. % Sija
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj Rasti1 Rasti2 Rasti3 Rasti4
21 Jani	Kuokkanen Open Major 0,00 0,00 22,86 7,35 30,22 19,6% 1

STANDARD

Kilpailijat Yht. % Sija
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj Rasti1 Rasti2 Rasti3 Rasti4
14 Tomi	Jarventie Stan Minor 19,43 26,17 48,59 22,65 116,84 76,0% 1
10 Mika	Wright Stan Major 25,08 0,00 60,00 28,51 113,58 73,9% 2
5 Marko	Alatalo Stan Major 20,99 24,07 31,84 31,58 108,47 70,5% 3
2 Tero	Lindfors Stan Minor 24,82 14,34 29,33 31,77 100,26 65,2% 4
12 Niilo	Tiili Stan Minor 24,03 24,48 24,73 22,98 96,22 62,6% 5
9 Pasi	Kesaniemi Stan Minor 12,56 23,60 23,74 31,59 91,49 59,5% 6
13 Ilkka	Merilainen Stan Minor 0,00 10,79 16,53 32,06 59,38 38,6% 7
3 Markku	Kaijola Stan Minor 24,50 0,00 18,44 11,27 54,21 35,2% 8
1 Johanna	Herrala Stan Minor 13,11 0,00 16,34 24,71 54,16 35,2% 9
15 Tero	Raitanen Stan Minor 13,38 0,00 17,48 23,26 54,11 35,2% 10
4 Mika	Talvio Stan Minor 15,48 0,00 15,81 15,30 46,59 30,3% 11
25 Harri	Wulff Stan Minor 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,48 41,48 27,0% 12
18 Ari	Kuokkanen Stan Minor 15,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,56 10,1% 13
8 Tuulikki	Enho Stan Minor 8,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,01 5,2% 14
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CLASSIC

Kilpailijat Yht. % Sija
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj Rasti1 Rasti2 Rasti3 Rasti4
11 Petteri	Salo Classic Minor 12,50 18,67 31,33 24,58 87,08 56,6% 1
7 Jyrki	Enho Classic Minor 20,87 0,00 19,61 25,37 65,85 42,8% 2
24 Thomas	Rönnberg Classic Minor 0,00 18,23 42,02 0,00 60,26 39,2% 3

PRODUCTION

Kilpailijat Yht. % Sija
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj Rasti1 Rasti2 Rasti3 Rasti4
22 Peter	Rönnberg Prod Minor 30,00 31,04 57,78 34,99 153,80 100,0% 1
16 Pekka	Suominen Prod Minor 16,51 29,31 41,59 30,57 117,98 76,7% 2
6 Jukka	Leikos Prod Minor 0,00 26,10 26,96 50,00 103,06 67,0% 3
23 Dmitri	Suslov Prod Minor 27,26 5,18 35,26 31,42 99,12 64,4% 4
20 Marko	Reinikainen Prod Minor 25,77 40,00 10,28 8,44 84,49 54,9% 5
17 Janne	Pennanen Prod Minor 21,39 6,49 40,54 5,74 74,16 48,2% 6
19 Samu	Wikstedt Prod Minor 19,26 0,00 21,49 7,52 48,26 31,4% 7
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RASTI	1

Pisteytys A C D M NS 6
Minor 5 3 1 -10 -10 30
Major 5 4 2 -10 -10 6,388

Aika
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj A C D M NS Sec. Pist Ok % Sija Pist
22 Peter	Ronnberg Prod Minor 4 2 4,07 26 6,39 100,0% 1 30,00
23 Dmitri	Suslov Prod Minor 4 2 4,48 26 5,80 90,9% 2 27,26
20 Marko	Reinikainen Prod Minor 3 2 1 4,01 22 5,49 85,9% 3 25,77
10 Mika	Wright Stan Major 2 2 2 4,12 22 5,34 83,6% 4 25,08
2 Tero	Lindfors Stan Minor 4 2 4,92 26 5,28 82,7% 5 24,82
3 Markku	Kaijola Stan Minor 3 3 4,60 24 5,22 81,7% 6 24,50
12 Niilo	Tiili Stan Minor 3 3 4,69 24 5,12 80,1% 7 24,03
17 Janne	Pennanen Prod Minor 3 2 1 4,83 22 4,55 71,3% 8 21,39
5 Marko	Alatalo Stan Major 5 1 6,49 29 4,47 70,0% 9 20,99
7 Jyrki	Enho Classic Minor 4 1 1 5,40 24 4,44 69,6% 10 20,87
14 Tomi	Jarventie Stan Minor 3 3 5,80 24 4,14 64,8% 11 19,43
19 Samu	Wikstedt Prod Minor 2 2 2 4,39 18 4,10 64,2% 12 19,26
16 Pekka	Suominen Prod Minor 1 4 1 5,12 18 3,52 55,0% 13 16,51
18 Ari	Kuokkanen Stan Minor 4 1 1 3,32 11 3,31 51,9% 14 15,56
4 Mika	Talvio Stan Minor 2 2 2 5,46 18 3,30 51,6% 15 15,48
15 Tero	Raitanen Stan Minor 1 5 7,02 20 2,85 44,6% 16 13,38
1 Johanna	Herrala Stan Minor 2 4 7,88 22 2,79 43,7% 17 13,11
9 Pasi	Kesaniemi Stan Minor 2 2 2 6,73 18 2,67 41,9% 18 12,56
11 Petteri	Salo Classic Minor 4 2 5,26 14 2,66 41,7% 19 12,50
8 Tuulikki	Enho Stan Minor 2 3 1 11,73 20 1,71 26,7% 20 8,01

6 Jukka	Leikos Prod Minor 1 3 2 4,76 0 0,00 0,0% 22 0,00
13 Ilkka	Merilainen Stan Minor 1 2 1 2 4,79 0 0,00 0,0% 23 0,00
21 Jani	Kuokkanen Open Major 1 2 3 9,85 0 0,00 0,0% 24 0,00
24 Thomas	Rönnberg Classic Minor 3 1 2 3,35 0 0,00 0,0% 21 0,00
25 Harri	Wulff Stan Minor E/A 0 0 0,0% 25 0
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RASTI	2

Pisteytys A C D M NS 8
Minor 5 3 1 -10 -10 40
Major 5 4 2 -10 -10 3,16

Aika
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj A C D M NS Sec. Pist Ok % Sija Pist
20 Marko	Reinikainen Prod Minor 5 3 10,76 34 3,15985 100,0% 1 40,00
22 Peter	Ronnberg Prod Minor 3 4 1 11,42 28 2,45184 77,6% 2 31,04
16 Pekka	Suominen Prod Minor 1 7 11,23 26 2,31523 73,3% 3 29,31
14 Tomi	Jarventie Stan Minor 3 5 14,51 30 2,06754 65,4% 4 26,17
6 Jukka	Leikos Prod Minor 3 4 1 13,58 28 2,06186 65,2% 5 26,10
12 Niilo	Tiili Stan Minor 2 4 2 12,41 24 1,93392 61,2% 6 24,48
5 Marko	Alatalo Stan Major 2 4 2 15,78 30 1,90114 60,2% 7 24,07
9 Pasi	Kesaniemi Stan Minor 3 4 1 15,02 28 1,86418 59,0% 8 23,60
11 Petteri	Salo Classic Minor 3 3 1 1 10,17 15 1,47493 46,7% 9 18,67
24 Thomas	Rönnberg Classic Minor 4 3 1 13,19 19 1,44049 45,6% 10 18,23
2 Tero	Lindfors Stan Minor 4 1 2 1 13,24 15 1,13293 35,9% 11 14,34
13 Ilkka	Merilainen Stan Minor 3 5 16,43 14 0,8521 27,0% 12 10,79
17 Janne	Pennanen Prod Minor 1 3 3 1 13,66 7 0,51245 16,2% 13 6,49
23 Dmitri	Suslov Prod Minor 3 3 2 9,77 4 0,40942 13,0% 14 5,18

1 Johanna	Herrala Stan Minor 4 2 2 21,19 0 0 0,0% 18 0,00
3 Markku	Kaijola Stan Minor 1 2 5 10,88 0 0 0,0% 24 0,00
4 Mika	Talvio Stan Minor 2 2 2 2 16,26 0 0 0,0% 17 0,00
7 Jyrki	Enho Classic Minor 2 2 2 2 18,74 0 0 0,0% 16 0,00
8 Tuulikki	Enho Stan Minor 1 1 6 21,98 0 0 0,0% 20 0,00
10 Mika	Wright Stan Major 1 1 3 3 11,60 0 0 0,0% 19 0,00
15 Tero	Raitanen Stan Minor 2 3 1 2 13,68 0 0 0,0% 15 0,00
18 Ari	Kuokkanen Stan Minor 1 2 1 4 8,16 0 0 0,0% 23 0,00
19 Samu	Wikstedt Prod Minor 2 1 5 11,58 0 0 0,0% 22 0,00
21 Jani	Kuokkanen Open Major 1 1 1 5 11,94 0 0 0,0% 21 0,00
25 Harri	Wulff Stan Minor E/A 0 0 0,0% 25 0
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RASTI	3

Pisteytys A C D M NS 12
Minor 5 3 1 -10 -10 60
Major 5 4 2 -10 -10 5,369

Aika
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj A C D M NS Sec. Pist Ok % Sija Pist
10 Mika	Wright Stan Major 12 8,94 48 5,36913 100,0% 1 60,00
22 Peter	Ronnberg Prod Minor 1 11 7,35 38 5,17007 96,3% 2 57,78
14 Tomi	Jarventie Stan Minor 2 9 1 8,74 38 4,34783 81,0% 3 48,59
24 Thomas	Rönnberg Classic Minor 10 2 8,51 32 3,76028 70,0% 4 42,02
16 Pekka	Suominen Prod Minor 1 11 10,21 38 3,72184 69,3% 5 41,59
17 Janne	Pennanen Prod Minor 9 3 8,27 30 3,62757 67,6% 6 40,54
23 Dmitri	Suslov Prod Minor 7 5 8,24 26 3,15534 58,8% 7 35,26
5 Marko	Alatalo Stan Major 8 4 1 10,53 30 2,849 53,1% 8 31,84
11 Petteri	Salo Classic Minor 5 7 1 12,84 36 2,80374 52,2% 9 31,33
2 Tero	Lindfors Stan Minor 9 3 11,43 30 2,62467 48,9% 10 29,33
6 Jukka	Leikos Prod Minor 1 11 15,75 38 2,4127 44,9% 11 26,96
12 Niilo	Tiili Stan Minor 2 10 7,23 16 2,213 41,2% 12 24,73
9 Pasi	Kesaniemi Stan Minor 1 10 1 16,95 36 2,12389 39,6% 13 23,74
21 Jani	Kuokkanen Open Major 10 1 1 15,64 32 2,04604 38,1% 14 22,86
19 Samu	Wikstedt Prod Minor 4 8 10,40 20 1,92308 35,8% 15 21,49
7 Jyrki	Enho Classic Minor 8 3 1 9,69 17 1,75439 32,7% 16 19,61
3 Markku	Kaijola Stan Minor 4 8 12,12 20 1,65017 30,7% 17 18,44
15 Tero	Raitanen Stan Minor 4 8 12,79 20 1,56372 29,1% 18 17,48
13 Ilkka	Merilainen Stan Minor 2 10 10,82 16 1,47874 27,5% 19 16,53
1 Johanna	Herrala Stan Minor 11 1 23,25 34 1,46237 27,2% 20 16,34
4 Mika	Talvio Stan Minor 4 8 14,14 20 1,41443 26,3% 21 15,81
20 Marko	Reinikainen Prod Minor 3 8 1 7,61 7 0,91984 17,1% 22 10,28

8 Tuulikki	Enho Stan Minor 1 2 8 1 2 42,61 0 0 0,0% 23 0,00
18 Ari	Kuokkanen Stan Minor 5 4 3 3 7,67 0 0 0,0% 25 0,00
25 Harri	Wulff Stan Minor 4 3 5 12,42 0 0 0,0% 24 0,00
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RASTI	4

Pisteytys A C D M NS 10
Minor 5 3 1 -10 -10 50
Major 5 4 2 -10 -10 6,780

Aika
No Nimi Luokka Min/Maj A C D M NS Sec. Pist Ok % Sija Pist
6 Jukka	Leikos Prod Minor 7 3 6,49 44 6,77966 100,0% 1 50,00
25 Harri	Wulff Stan Minor 4 5 1 6,40 36 5,625 83,0% 2 41,48
22 Peter	Rönnberg Prod Minor 5 4 1 8,01 38 4,74407 70,0% 3 34,99
13 Ilkka	Merilainen Stan Minor 5 5 9,20 40 4,34783 64,1% 4 32,06
2 Tero	Lindfors Stan Minor 6 4 9,75 42 4,30769 63,5% 5 31,77
9 Pasi	Kesaniemi Stan Minor 5 4 1 8,87 38 4,2841 63,2% 6 31,59
5 Marko	Alatalo Stan Major 10 9,34 40 4,28266 63,2% 7 31,58
23 Dmitri	Suslov Prod Minor 4 3 3 7,51 32 4,26099 62,8% 8 31,42
16 Pekka	Suominen Prod Minor 6 3 1 9,65 40 4,14508 61,1% 9 30,57
10 Mika	Wright Stan Major 5 4 1 8,02 31 3,86534 57,0% 10 28,51
7 Jyrki	Enho Classic Minor 7 2 1 9,01 31 3,44062 50,7% 11 25,37
1 Johanna	Herrala Stan Minor 6 3 1 11,94 40 3,35008 49,4% 12 24,71
11 Petteri	Salo Classic Minor 7 2 1 9,30 31 3,33333 49,2% 13 24,58
15 Tero	Raitanen Stan Minor 4 6 12,05 38 3,15353 46,5% 14 23,26
12 Niilo	Tiili Stan Minor 4 3 2 1 6,74 21 3,11573 46,0% 15 22,98
14 Tomi	Jarventie Stan Minor 5 3 1 1 8,14 25 3,07125 45,3% 16 22,65
4 Mika	Talvio Stan Minor 4 3 1 14,46 30 2,07469 30,6% 17 15,30
3 Markku	Kaijola Stan Minor 5 5 13,09 20 1,52788 22,5% 18 11,27
20 Marko	Reinikainen Prod Minor 2 4 3 1 13,10 15 1,14504 16,9% 19 8,44
19 Samu	Wikstedt Prod Minor 3 5 2 9,81 10 1,01937 15,0% 20 7,52
21 Jani	Kuokkanen Open Major 3 5 2 15,05 15 0,99668 14,7% 21 7,35
17 Janne	Pennanen Prod Minor 7 1 2 23,11 18 0,77888 11,5% 22 5,74

8 Tuulikki	Enho Stan Minor 3 1 6 17,98 0 0 0,0% 24 0,00
18 Ari	Kuokkanen Stan Minor 2 2 3 3 7,07 0 0 0,0% 23 0,00
24 Thomas	Rönnberg Classic Minor 1 1 4 4 5,85 0 0 0,0% 25 0,00
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